20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°

10°

11°
12°
ik
14°
15°
16°
17°

(" CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
SEGREDO
MARGINAL

TROVAO AZUL

RAPA TUDO
CARBONO
AGUIA
TOPETE
HABADUQUE
NEGADO
FERA
BAIANO
TURBINA
SONIC
BATMAN
V8
FURIA
ESPARTANO

Anilha
023646
020372
040261
034856
044499
036092
024698
015828
000300
019476
002005
048499
018485
030673
090383
019869
056657

Dono
ADRIANO PILATTI
VALMOR G. DE LIMA
LEONARDO NARDI
HONORIO
BERNARDO KROLL
DOUGLAS
SIDINEI G. DE LIMA
CLAUDEMIR
OSMAR SCHULTZ
LUIZ A. BRAGA
MANOEL C. LEAL
ADEMIR RAMOS
CLAUDEMIR
DIEGO NARDI
WILSON MORETTI
MANOEL .C. LEAL
ADEMIR RAMOS

Cidade
RIO NEGRINHO
RIO NEGRINHO
VITOR MEIRELES
TRES BARRAS
CAMPO ALEGRE
JARAGUA DO SUL
RIO NEGRINHO
TRES BARRAS
ITAIOPOLIS
TRES BARRAS
SBS
CANOINHAS

ITAIOPOLIS
CORUPA
SBS
CANOINHAS

TORNEIO DE VERAO AZULAO 2022 09/01/2022

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos

0/198 30
0/145 29
0/125 28
0/103 27
0/100 26
0/81 25
0/81 24
0/65 23
0/41 22
0/35 21
0/35 20
0/33 19
0/33 18
0/15 17
0/10 16

o/7 15

0/4 14
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